O
pt
ica
l F
ib
er
 C
om

All dimensions are approximate and may vary slightly.
All quoted losses are without connectors
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PACKAGING:
Models 1, 2 & 10 Models 25 &50 Model 100
Box (LxWxH) 150 x 95 x 10mm 165 x 108 x 35mm 215 x 106 x 35mm
Pigtail 1m fiber standard, loose tube and cable options.
Connectors Optional
P I D -    - -   -  -  -
Wavelength:
15 - 1550nm
14 - 1480nm
13 - 1300nm
09 - 980nm
Cable type:
1 - uncabled
fiber
2 - 900µm
Model Type:
01 - Model 1
02 - Model 2
10 - Model 10
25 - Model 25
50 - Model 50
100 - Model 100
Connectors:
0 - none
1 - FC/SPC
2 - FC/APC
Input & Output
fiber type:
SM - Single Mode
PM - Polarization
Maintaining
Packaging:
B - Boxed
N - No box
PD
I-